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Fixture Finish:
Glass/Shade Finish:
Materials:

Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:

Fixture Depth:

Glass/Shade Diameter:

Glass/Shade Height:
Canopy/Backplate:
Chain:

Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:

Wattage:

Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

e Features decorative, light-refracting prismatic glass and polished finishes that create maximum sparkle, shine, and a luxurious Glam effect.
e Blend of style and practicality for entryways, bedrooms, kitchens, and living areas with mid-height ceilings.

e Shade Options: Choose from three shade finishes: Brushed Champagne Brass, matte black, and chrome.

GOLDENLIGHTING.COM

Brushed Champagne Brass
Clear Glass

Steel

6.88”

8"
6.88”

6.88”

4.75”

5.88"W x 5.88"H x 1.75”"D
NA

NA

8"

Incandescent, Type A

1 x 60W(M)

120

NA

Damp Location

AUDRA

6952-SF7 BCB-CLR
UPC: 844375111295
Semi-Flush - 7”

The Golden Lighting Audra 1-light 7in Semi-Flush Mount
combines glamorous design with Brushed Champagne Brass and
a glass shade, creating a bright ambiance that elevates entryways
and living spaces.

Glass
17.48cm

20.32cm

17.48cm

17.48cm

12.07cm

14.94cm W x 14.94cm H x 4.45cm D

NA
NA
20.32cm

| TOLL FREE: 800.277.0979 |

FAX: 850.877.1346

Sloped Ceiling:
ADA:

Close-to-ceiling:

Bulbs Included:

Dimmable:

No
No

Yes
No

Yes

EMAIL: cs@goldenlighting.com

Dimensions and specifications are approximate and based on the most current information possible at the time of publication. Golden Lighting reserves the right to make design changes and
modifications without prior notice. Golden Lighting products are ETL listed. Unless otherwise noted as pending, Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however, lower wattages may be used.
Bulbs are not included unless otherwise noted. Larger fixtures may require reinforced outlet boxes and additional support. Receipt or possession of these materials does not constitute an agreement to

sell.



