



## Audra

6952-SF7 BCB-CLR

UPC: 844375111295 Semi-Flush - 7"

The Golden Lighting Audra 1-light 7in Semi-Flush Mount combines glamorous design with Brushed Champagne Brass and a glass shade, creating a bright ambiance that elevates entryways and living spaces.

Fixture Finish:	Brushed Champagne Brass	
Glass/Shade Finish:	Clear Glass	
Materials:	Steel	Glass
Fixture Width:	6.88"	17.48cm
Fixture Height:	8"	20.32cm
Fixture Depth:	6.88"	17.48cm
Glass/Shade Diameter:	6.88"	17.48cm
Glass/Shade Height:	4.75"	12.07cm
Canopy/Backplate:	5.88"W x 5.88"H x 1.75"D	14.94cm W x 14.94cm H x 4.45cm D
Chain:	NA	NA
Rod:	NA	NA
Wire:	8"	20.32cm
Bulb Type:	Incandescent, Type A	
Wattage:	1 x 60W(M)	
Voltage:	120	
Install Position:	NA	
Approved Location:	Damp Location	

Sloped Ceiling:	No
ADA:	No
Close-to-ceiling:	Yes
Bulbs Included:	No
Dimmable:	Yes

- Features decorative, light-refracting prismatic glass and polished finishes that create maximum sparkle, shine, and a luxurious Glam effect.
- Blend of style and practicality for entryways, bedrooms, kitchens, and living areas with mid-height ceilings.
- Shade Options: Choose from three shade finishes: Brushed Champagne Brass, matte black, and chrome.

GOLDEN LIGHTING.COM | TOLL FREE: 800.277.0979 | FAX: 850.877.1346 | EMAIL: cs@goldenlighting.com